SK Walk

PLACE PLACE

CLASS

Men 60 & Up

o NV, I N

AN —

Indian Trails 5K
Milan, IN
July 30, 2022

FINISHER

Gary Exaver, 67, Sardinia, OH
Bruce Canfield, 65, Greendale, IN
Jim Scott, 79, Lawrenceburg, IN
Bill Whipp, 77, Lawrenceburg, IN

Results by Stuart Road Racing

TIME

36:26
46:57
57:43
1:02:13



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women 40 - 49
2 1 Ginger Peters, 49, Osgood, IN
Women 60 & Up

3 1 Jackie Gaynor, 61, Guilford, IN

TIME

38:30

43:04



