## Indian Trails 5K Milan, IN July 30, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

## 5K Walk

CLASS PLACE PLACE		TIME
Men 60 & Up	Cory Evoyor 67 Sordinio OH	36:26
1 1	Gary Exaver, 67, Sardinia, OH Bruce Canfield, 65, Greendale, IN	36.26 46:57
4 Z		
5 3	Jim Scott, 79, Lawrenceburg, IN	57:43
6 4	Bill Whipp, 77, Lawrenceburg, IN	1:02:13

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
<b>Women 40 - 49</b> 2 1	Ginger Peters, 49, Osgood, IN	38:30
Women 60 & U	J <b>p</b> Jackie Gaynor, 61, Guilford, IN	43:04